
MAY 2025 

Date Day Event Location Time Attendee 

25.05.2025 Sunday 
Tavistock Country 

Garden Show 
Opening  

Pannier Market 9.30am 
Mayor & 

Mayoress 

26.05.2025 Monday 

Country Garden 
Show 

Presentation of 
Awards 

Pannier Markey 2pm 
Mayor & 

Mayoress 

29.05.2025 Thursday Tavi Rail Publicity Bedford Square 10.30am Mayor 

 
 

JUNE 2025 

 
 
 

Date Day Event Location Time Attendee 

01.06.2025 Sunday Tavi Steam Fair Bedford Car Park 10.00am Mayor 

04.06.2025 Wednesday 
Tavistock Youth Café 

20th Anniversary 
Afternoon Tea 

Unit 6 Pixon Lane 
Crelake Industrial 

Estate 
4pm Mayor 

07.06.2025 Saturday 
TASS 40th 

Anniversary Gala 
Dinner 

Gallery 26 The 
Bedford Hotel 

7pm 
Mayor & 

Mayoress 

10.06.2025 Tuesday 
PSPO Go Live, 

Devon & Cornwall 
Police 

Bedford Square 
Tavistock 

10.30am Mayor 

12.06.2025 Thursday 
Torlands & 

Greenlands Estate 
Improvement Day 

Cox Tor Road PL19 
9JG 

10.00am 
Mayor & 

Mayoress 

17.06.2025 Tuesday 
Shields DIY Grand 

Opening Raffle 

Unit 1 Pixon Court 
Crelake Ind Est. 

Tavistock 
10.30am Mayor 



19.06.2025 Thursday 
Launceston 

Ceremonial Induction 
Launceston Town 

Hall 
1.45pm Mayor 

21.06.2025 Saturday 
Devon and Cornwall 
Police Community 

Day 

Bedford Square 
Tavistock 

10.00am – 
4.00pm 

Mayor & 
Mayoress 

22.06.2025 Sunday 
Tavistock Sensory 
Garden Summer 

Garden Party 

Sensory Garden 
Plymouth Road 

Tavistock 
2pm 

Mayor & 
Mayoress 

24.06.2025 
& 

25.06.2025 

Tuesday  
& 

Wednesday 

Cream Tea Week 
Judging 

Bedford Square 
Tavistock 

9.30am Mayor 

26.06.2025 Thursday 
Year 13 Graduation 

Service 
St Eustachius 

Church, Tavistock 
1.15pm for 

1.30pm 
Mayor & 

Mayoress 

26.06.2025 Thursday 

An Evening with 
Frances Tophill - 

Fortescue Garden 
Trust 

Tavistock Town Hall 6.45pm Mayor 

27.06.2025 Friday 
Grand Opening of 

Tavistock Times New 
Office 

14 Brook Street 
Tavistock 

12.00pm 
Mayor & 

Mayoress 

28.06.2025 Saturday 
Tamar Valley Male 
Voice Choir Gala 

Concert 

St Eustachius 
Church, Tavistock 

7.30pm 
Mayor & 

Mayoress 

29.06.2025 Sunday 
Cream Tea week - 

Presentation 
Bedford Square 

Tavistock 
1.30pm Mayor 

 
 

     

 
 

     

      

      



 

JULY 2025 

 

Date Day Event Location Time Attendee 

02.07.2025 Wednesday TASS Garden Party 

Tavistock 

Community 

Sensory Garden 

12.30pm 
Deputy 

Mayor 

02.07.2025 Wednesday 

Mount Kelly 

Summer Drinks 

Reception 

Mount Kelly, 

Parkwood Road 

Tavistock, PL19 

0HZ 

6.00pm 
Deputy 

Mayor 

04.07.2025 Friday 
Mount Kelly 

Founder's Day 

Mount Kelly, 

Parkwood Road 

Tavistock PL19 

0HZ 

1.00pm 
Deputy 

Mayor 

09.07.2025 Wednesday Year 11 Graduation 
Tavistock Parish 

Church 
 2.00pm Mayor 

12.07.2025 Saturday TaviFringe Guildhall Car Park 10.00am Mayor 

12.07.2025 Saturday 

The Friends of St 

Eustachius' 

Summer Fete 

Church Green 

Bedford Square 
10:20am Mayor 

20.07.2025 Sunday 
Tavistock Carnival 

Judging the floats 
Tavistock 2.00pm Mayor 

25.07.2025 Friday  

Abbeyfield 

Tavistock Society 

Summer Fayre 

Drake Lodge  

PL19 8BU  
2.00pm Mayor 

      

 


